-WHISKY COLLECTION -

Whisky, uisge beatha, water of life.

Here at The Grand we have a large collection of single malts.
Whether you are seeking a trip down memory lane with a nostalgic dram of
your favourite, or you would like to discover something new, let us guide
you through our collection.

Our Whisky menu will take you through a variety of flavours available.

We also offer an incredible range of American whiskies which include a
little of what you know but also others that may be new to you.

If a whisky from further afield appeals, then look no further. We have
Japanese, Welsh and Swedish to name a few.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your total bill.



-COGNAC-

25ml 50ml
Hennessy VS £6 £12
Hennessy XO £18.5 £ 37
Hennessy Paradis £95.5 £191

-WHISKY -

25ml 50ml
Glenmorangie Original £6.5 £13
Glenmorangie Lasanta £7.5 £15
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban £8 £16
Glenmorangie Nector D'Or £9 £18
Glenmorangie 18yo £13 £26
Glenmorangie Signet £19 £38
Ardbeg 10yo Malt £7 £14
Ardbeg Uigeadail £8.5 £17
Ardbeg An Oa £8 £16

Ardbeg Corryvreckan £10.5 £21



-ISLAY -

25ml 50ml
Bowmore 12 £75 £15
Bowmore 15 £9.5 £19
Kilchoman Machir Bay £8 £16
Lagavulin 16 £8.5 £17
Bunnahabhain 12 £7.5 £15
Caol lla 12 £7.5 £15

-LOWLANDS -

25ml 50ml
Auchentoshan Three Wood £7.5 £15
Auchentoshan 12yo £7 £14
Auchentoshan American Oak £6.5 £13
-ISLANDS -
25ml 50ml
Talisker £6 £12
Highland Park 12 £7 £14
Highland Park 18 £15 £30

Jura 10 Origin £6 £12



-HIGHLANDS -

25ml 50ml
Dalwhinnie 15 £7 £13
Dalmore 12 £7 £13
Dalmore 15 £9.5 £18
Dalmore Cigar £13 £26
Dalmore King Alexander £23 £ 46
Royal Lochnagar £8 £16
Ardmore Legacy £6.5 £13
MacKinlays Shackleton £6 £12
Stronachie £55 £1
Nomad Outland £7 £14
Glen Garioch 12 £8.5 £17
Glen Garioch 15 £13 £26

-SPEYSIDE-

25ml 50ml
Balvenie 12 Doublewood £7 £14
Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask £8 £15
Balvenie 17 Doublewood £15 £29
Balvenie 21 Portwood £19 £ 38
Glenfarclas 15 £8 £16
Glenfiddich 12 £7 £16
Glenfiddich 15 £8 £16
Glenfiddich IPA £7.5 £15
Glenfiddich 18 £10.5 £21

Glenfiddich 21 £18 £36



Monkey Shoulder
Cardhu
Knockando 12

Tamdhu

£55

£7.5

£6

£10.5

£1

£15

£12

£21

-JOHNNIE WALKER RANGE-

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Suntory Yamazaki 12
Suntory Hibiki
Suntory Chita
Suntory Toki

Okukuma

Bushmills 10 Malt
Jamesons
Connemara

Kinahans Small Batch

Kinahans 10 YO Single Malt

25ml
£55

£6.5

£8.5

£24.5

25ml
£13.5

£8.5

£7

£6

£13.5

50ml
1

£13

£19

£ 49

-JAPAN -

50ml
£27

£17

£14

£12

£27

-IRELAND -

25ml
£6

£55

£6.5

£8

£10

50ml
£12

£1

£13

£16

£20



Penderyn

Cotswold Single Malt

Mackmyra

Mackmyra Svensk Ek

2Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Jim Beam Double Oak
Woodford Reserve
Makers Mark
Rittenhouse Rye
Stillhouse Bourbon
Four Roses Single Barrel
Legent Bourbon

Michters Sour Mash

-WALES-

25ml 50ml
£6 £12
-ENGLAND -
25ml 50ml
£7.5 £15
-SWEDEN -
25ml 50ml
£9 £18
£10 £20
-AMERICA -
25ml 50ml
£6 £12
£6 £12
£6.5 £13
£9 £18
£6.5 £13
£6.5 £13
£55 £11
£8 £16
£8.5 £17
£7 £ 14
£7 £ 14
£7.5 £15



WhistlePig 10

Canadian Club

Starward Nova

Martell VS

Martell VSOP Medallion
Martell XO

Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Calvados

ABK6 1985

-CANADA-

25ml 50ml
£10.5 £21
£55 £1

-AUSTRALIA-

25ml

£7

50ml
£14

-COGNAC & ARMAGNAC -

25ml 50ml
£6 £12
£6.5 £13
£14.5 £29
£6.5 £13
£6 £12
£6.5 £13
£55 £
£19 £ 38



