- WHISKY COLLECTION -

Whisky, uisge beatha, water of life.

Here at The Grand we have a large collection of single malts.

Whether you are seeking a trip down memory lane with a nostalgic dram of your favourite, or you would like to discover something new, let us guide you through our collection.

Our Whisky menu will take you through a variety of flavours available.

We also offer an incredible range of American whiskies which include a little of what you know but also others that may be new to you.

If a whisky from further afield appeals, then look no further. We have Japanese, Welsh and Swedish to name a few.

-COGNAC-

Hennessy VS	25ml £ 6	50ml £ 12
Hennessy XO	£ 18.5	£ 37
Hennessy Paradis	£ 95.5	£ 191

-WHISKY-

Glenmorangie Original	25ml £ 6.5	50ml £ 13
Glenmorangie Lasanta	£7.5	£ 15
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban	£8	£ 16
Glenmorangie Nector D'Or	£9	£ 18
Glenmorangie 18yo	£ 13	£ 26
Glenmorangie Signet	£ 19	£ 38
Ardbeg 10yo Malt	£ 7	£ 14
Ardbeg Uigeadail	£8.5	£ 17
Ardbeg An Oa	£8	£ 16
Ardbeg Corryvreckan	£ 10.5	£ 21

-ISLAY-

Bowmore 12	25ml £ 7.5	50ml £ 15
Bowmore 15	£ 9.5	£ 19
Kilchoman Machir Bay	£8	£ 16
Lagavulin 16	£8.5	£ 17
Bunnahabhain 12	£7.5	£ 15
Caol Ila 12	£7.5	£ 15

-LOWLANDS-

Auchentoshan Three Wood	25ml £ 7.5	50ml £ 15
Auchentoshan 12yo	£7	£ 14
Auchentoshan American Oak	£ 6.5	£ 13

-ISLANDS-

Talisker	25ml £ 6	50ml £ 12
Highland Park 12	£ 7	£ 14
Highland Park 18	£ 15	£30
Jura 10 Origin	£6	£ 12

-HIGHLANDS-

Dalwhinnie 15	25ml £ 7	50ml £ 13
Dalmore 12	£7	£ 13
Dalmore 15	£ 9.5	£ 18
Dalmore Cigar	£ 13	£ 26
Dalmore King Alexander III	£ 23	£ 46
Royal Lochnagar	£8	£ 16
Ardmore Legacy	£ 6.5	£ 13
MacKinlays Shackleton	£6	£ 12
Stronachie	£ 5.5	£ 11
Nomad Outland	£ 7	£ 14
Glen Garioch 12	£ 8.5	£ 17
Glen Garioch 15	£ 13	£ 26

-SPEYSIDE-

Balvenie 12 Doublewood	25ml £ 7	50ml £ 14
Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask	£8	£ 15
Balvenie 17 Doublewood	£ 15	£ 29
Balvenie 21 Portwood	£ 19	£ 38
Glenfarclas 15	£8	£ 16
Glenfiddich 12	£ 7	£ 16
Glenfiddich 15	£8	£ 16
Glenfiddich IPA	£7.5	£ 15
Glenfiddich 18	£ 10.5	£ 21
Glenfiddich 21	£ 18	£ 36

Monkey Shoulder	£5.5	£ 11
Cardhu	£ 7.5	£ 15
Knockando 12	£6	£ 12
Tamdhu	£ 10.5	£ 21

-JOHNNIE WALKER RANGE-

Johnnie Walker Red Label	25ml £ 5.5	50ml £ 11
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£ 6.5	£ 13
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	£ 8.5	£ 19
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£ 24.5	£ 49

-JAPAN-

Suntory Yamazaki 12	25ml £ 13.5	50ml £ 27
Suntory Hibiki	£ 8.5	£ 17
Suntory Chita	£7	£ 14
Suntory Toki	£6	£ 12
Okukuma	£ 13.5	£ 27

-IRELAND-

Bushmills 10 Malt	25ml £ 6	50ml £ 12
Jamesons	£ 5.5	£ 11
Connemara	£ 6.5	£ 13
Kinahans Small Batch	£8	£ 16
Kinahans 10 YO Single Malt	£ 10	£ 20

-WALES-

	25ml	50ml
Penderyn	£6	£ 12

-ENGLAND-

	25ml	50ml
Cotswold Single Malt	£7.5	£ 15

-SWEDEN-

Mackmyra	25ml £ 9	50ml £ 18
Mackmyra Svensk Ek	£10	£ 20

-AMERICA-

2Buffalo Trace	25ml £ 6	50ml £ 12
Bulleit Bourbon	£6	£ 12
Bulleit Rye	£6.5	£ 13
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	£9	£ 18
Jim Beam Double Oak	£6.5	£ 13
Woodford Reserve	£ 6.5	£ 13
Makers Mark	£ 5.5	£ 11
Rittenhouse Rye	£8	£ 16
Stillhouse Bourbon	£8.5	£ 17
Four Roses Single Barrel	£ 7	£ 14
Legent Bourbon	£7	£ 14
Michters Sour Mash	£7.5	£ 15

-CANADA-

WhistlePig 10	25ml £ 10.5	50ml £ 21
Canadian Club	£ 5.5	£ 11

- AUSTRALIA-

 Starward Nova
 25ml
 50ml

 £ 7
 £ 14

-COGNAC & ARMAGNAC-

Martell VS	25ml £ 6	50ml £ 12
Martell VSOP Medallion	£ 6.5	£ 13
Martell XO	£ 14.5	£ 29
Remy Martin VSOP	£ 6.5	£ 13
Courvoisier VS	£6	£ 12
Courvoisier VSOP	£ 6.5	£ 13
Calvados	£ 5.5	£ 11
ABK6 1985	£ 19	£ 38